
1 TORELLI Gabriele 342 42 33 33 42 50 42 50 50

2 MILAN Nicolas 305 33 42 50 36 33 36 33 42

3 JURADO Anthony 285 50 30 42 50 42 33 36 2

4 POUGET David 244 36 18 36 2 36 50 42 24

5 MAIO Guillaume 176 20 50 18 33 6 27 0 22

6 BYRNE Jack 170 24 36 22 22 22 16 8 20

7 VAN RIET Lorenzo 163 27 24 12 16 24 20 30 10

8 ARDUINI Leonardo 163 22 27 20 18 27 24 22 3

9 PUCCETTI Damiano 156 12 20 16 24 20 1 27 36

10 SCHIMPF Alejandro 141 2 0 30 30 0 22 24 33

11 SCHIMPF Adrian 140 6 3 27 14 30 30 - 30

12 CARREE Mickael 134 30 22 3 10 14 12 16 27

13 LONGONI Ludovico 86 18 14 14 20 - - 20 0

14 MILJKOVIC Nikola 85 8 12 24 27 0 14 - -

15 TOSIC Nikola 80 4 6 10 0 12 18 12 18

16 POLDERMAN Mauro 70 16 0 0 6 18 0 18 12

17 POLDERMAN Stephan 60 0 16 8 12 10 6 4 4

18 STEFANA Quinto 53 10 8 4 8 1 8 0 14

19 CAUVAS Benjamin 36 - - 6 4 16 10 - -

20 FAYE Michel 34 1 10 1 1 3 4 6 8

21 NAVA 31 - - 2 3 4 3 3 16

22 HORN 22 0 2 - - 8 2 10 -

23 ALONSO Mariano 20 - - - - - - 14 6

24 STEENMETZ Rene 14 14 0 0 0 - - - -

25 POPOVIC Milan 9 3 4 - - 2 0 - -

26 ALONSO Gabriel 0 - - 0 0 - - - -

1 PUCCETTI Damiano 101 10 12 8 15 10 6 20 20

2 BYRNE Jack 100 20 20 12 12 12 8 6 10

3 ARDUINI Leonardo 96 15 15 10 10 15 15 12 4

4 SCHIMPF Adrian 91 8 8 15 8 20 20 0 12

5 SCHIMPF Alejandro 86 4 0 20 20 0 12 15 15

6 TOSIC Nikola 54 6 10 6 0 6 10 8 8

7 POLDERMAN Mauro 46 12 0 0 6 8 4 10 6

1 VAN RIET Lorenzo 125 20 15 10 10 20 15 20 15

2 MAIO Guillaume 122 15 20 15 20 12 20 0 20

3 MILJKOVIC Nikola 67 10 10 20 15 0 12 - -

4 LONGONI Ludovico 63 12 12 12 12 - - 15 0

5 CAUVAS Benjamin 41 - - 8 8 15 10 - -

6 POPOVIC Milan 34 8 8 - - 10 8 - -

7 ALONSO Mariano 24 - - - - - - 12 12

1 CARREE Mickael 147 20 20 12 15 20 20 20 20
2 POLDERMAN Stephan 106 6 15 20 20 15 12 10 8
3 STEFANA Quinto 82 12 10 15 12 6 15 0 12
4 FAYE Michel 78 10 12 8 8 8 10 12 10
5 NAVA 61 - - 10 10 10 8 8 15
6 HORN 49 8 8 - - 12 6 15 -
7 STEENMETZ Rene 21 15 6 0 - - - - -

8 ALONSO Gabriel 12 - - 6 6 - - - -
*RACE 

1 RANGONI CORSE 661 92 63 75 92 92 75 86 86
2 GPA RACING 422 60 54 58 26 58 66 56 44
3 MILAN COMPETITION 358 43 50 54 44 34 44 33 56
4 AST COMPETITION 325 30 3 57 44 48 52 28 63
5 MC MOTORTECNICA 257 40 41 34 23 31 27 42 19
6 GM SPORT 210 21 60 19 34 9 31 6 30
7 T2CM 134 30 22 3 10 14 12 16 27
8 TEMPO RACING 94 11 16 24 27 2 14 - -
9 AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 80 4 6 10 0 12 18 12 18
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